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Wednesday
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Thursday
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Pictures

Week One-May 5th - 8th

10:00
10:30
11:00
5:00
5:15
5:45
6:15
7:15
7:45
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:45
5:00
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6:15
7:45
5:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:45

2 Year olds
3/4 Combo
5/7 Ballet/Jazz
Intro to Ballet
3/4 Combo
3/4 Ballet
Intro to Contemporary
Lyical/Modern
Beg/Int Hip
2 Year olds
2 Year olds
3/4 Ballet
3/4 Ballet
5/7 Ballet/Jazz
Beg. 1 Ballet
Beg. Pointe
5-7 Ballet
5-7 Jazz
3/4 Ballet
Beg. 2 Ballet
Beg. Contemporary
Beg. 3 Ballet
Intro to Contemporary
3-4 Ballet
3-4 Combo
Intro to Ballet
Sapphire Team

Juila
Julia
Juila
Julia
Jessica
Jessica
Jocelyn
Jessica
Jocelyn
Juila
Jessie
Juila
Jessie
Jessie
Jessie
Suzanne
Julia
Jessica
Jessica
Suzanne
Jocelyn
Jessie
Jocelyn
Leilani
Leilani
Julia
Leilani
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We are shooting all the following classes on Wednesday 14th starting at 4:45

Week Two-May 12th - 15th

5:00
5:30
5:45
6:15
6:45
7:15
5:15
5:45
6:30
6:45
7:15
7:15
7:45
5:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:15
8:00

Intermediate Tap
Intermediate Contemporary
Advanced Contemporary

Dance Team Tech

Adv Hip Hop

Ruby

Int. 1 Ballet
Int. 2 - Advanced Ballet

Int/Adv Pointe

2 Year olds
2 Year olds
5/7 Ballet
5-7 Tap
7-9 Tap
7-9 Hip hop
7-9 Jazz
7/9 Ballet
Beg. 1 Ballet
6-8 Tap
Intro to Contemporary Il
6-8 Hip Hop
Beg Tap
2 Year olds
5-7 Jazz
5-7 Ballet
Amethyst Team
7-9 Jazz
7-9 Ballet
Emerald Team

Sarah
Sarah
Laura
Jessica
Jessica
Jocelyn
Jessica
Julia
Julia
Jessica
Julia
Jessica
Jessica
Julia
Hope
Julia
Leilani
Hope
Juila
Leilani



