## Pictures Week One-May 5th - 8th

Monday	10:00	2 Year olds	Juila
Monday	10:30	3/4 Combo	Julia
Monday	11:00	5/7 Ballet/Jazz	Juila
Monday	5:00	Intro to Ballet	Julia
Monday	5:15	3/4 Combo	Jessica
Monday	5:45	3/4 Ballet	Jessica
Monday	6:15	Intro to Contemporary	Jocelyn
Monday	7:15	Lyical/Modern	Jessica
Monday	7:45	Beg/Int Hip	Jocelyn
Tuesday	10:00	2 Year olds	Juila
Tuesday	10:00	2 Year olds	Jessie
Tuesday	10:30	3/4 Ballet	Juila
Tuesday	10:30	3/4 Ballet	Jessie
Tuesday	11:00	5/7 Ballet/Jazz	Jessie
Tuesday	11:45	Beg. 1 Ballet	Jessie
Tuesday	5:00	Beg. Pointe	Suzanne
Tuesday	5:15	5-7 Ballet	Julia
Tuesday	5:45	5-7 Jazz	Jessica
Tuesday	6:15	3/4 Ballet	Jessica
Tuesday	6:30	Beg. 2 Ballet	Suzanne
Wednesday	6:15	Beg. Contemporary	Jocelyn
Wednesday	7:45	Beg. 3 Ballet	Jessie
Thursday	5:00	Intro to Contemporary	Jocelyn
Thursday	5:00	3-4 Ballet	Leilani
Thursday	5:30	3-4 Combo	Leilani
Thursday	6:00	Intro to Ballet	Julia
Thursday	6:45	Sapphire Team	Leilani

## Week Two-May 12th - 15th

5:00	2 Year olds	Sarah
5:30	2 Year olds	Sarah
5:45	5/7 Ballet	Laura
6:15	5-7 Tap	Jessica
6:45	7-9 Tap	Jessica
7:15	7-9 Hip hop	Jocelyn
5:15	7-9 Jazz	Jessica
5:45	7/9 Ballet	Julia
6:30	Beg. 1 Ballet	Julia
6:45	6-8 Tap	Jessica
7:15	Intro to Contemporary II	Julia
7:15	6-8 Hip Hop	Jessica
7:45	Beg Tap	Jessica
5:00	2 Year olds	Julia
5:00	5-7 Jazz	Hope
5:30	5-7 Ballet	Julia
6:00	Amethyst Team	Leilani
6:30	7-9 Jazz	Hope
7:15	7-9 Ballet	Juila
8:00	Emerald Team	Leilani
	5:30 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 5:45 6:30 6:45 7:15 7:45 5:00 5:00 5:30 6:30 6:30 7:15	5:30 2 Year olds 5:45 5/7 Ballet 6:15 5-7 Tap 6:45 7-9 Tap 7:15 7-9 Hip hop 5:15 7-9 Jazz 5:45 7/9 Ballet 6:30 Beg. 1 Ballet 6:45 6-8 Tap 7:15 Intro to Contemporary II 7:15 6-8 Hip Hop 7:45 Beg Tap 5:00 2 Year olds 5:00 5-7 Jazz 5:30 5-7 Ballet 6:00 Amethyst Team 6:30 7-9 Jazz 7:15 7-9 Ballet

## We are shooting all the following classes on Wednesday 14th starting at 4:45

Intermediate Tap Intermediate Contemporary Advanced Contemporary Dance Team Tech Adv Hip Hop Ruby Int. 1 Ballet

Int. 2 - Advanced Ballet

Int/Adv Pointe